
FALL 2023 AA/PINTO SCHEDULE
Day Date Time Field Home Away
Sat 9-Sep 11:30 AM 4:00 PM Trinta South SMLLA Black AA/Pinto - Millbrae4
Sun 10-Sep 9:00 AM Spring Valley AA/Pinto - Millbrae1 RWCLL Team 1
Sun 10-Sep 9:00 AM Adalante RWCLL Team 2 AA/Pinto - Millbrae2
Sun 10-Sep 11:00 AM Spring Valley AA/Pinto - Millbrae3 SMLLA Red
Sun 17-Sep 9:00 AM Spring Valley AA/Pinto - Millbrae1 BRSLL Team 3
Sun 17-Sep 11:00 AM Spring Valley AA/Pinto - Millbrae4 RWCLL Team 2
Sun 17-Sep 11:30 AM Adalante RWCLL Team 1 AA/Pinto - Millbrae3
Sun 17-Sep 1:30 PM Fairway AA PLL Team 21 AA/Pinto - Millbrae2
Sun 24-Sep 9:00 AM Spring Valley AA/Pinto - Millbrae3 AA/Pinto - Millbrae1
Sun 24-Sep 11:00 AM Spring Valley AA/Pinto - Millbrae2 AA/Pinto - Millbrae4
Sun 1-Oct 9:00 AM Spring Valley AA/Pinto - Millbrae1 RWCLL Team 3
Sun 1-Oct 11:00 AM Spring Valley AA/Pinto - Millbrae3 AA/Pinto - Millbrae4
Sun 1-Oct 11:30 AM 1:00 PM Adalante RWCLL Team 4 AA/Pinto - Millbrae2
Sun 8-Oct 9:00 AM Spring Valley AA/Pinto - Millbrae4 RWCLL Team 4
Sun 8-Oct 9:00 AM Adalante RWCLL Team 3 AA/Pinto - Millbrae3
Sun 8-Oct 11:00 AM Spring Valley AA/Pinto - Millbrae1 AA/Pinto - Millbrae2
Sat 14-Oct 9:00 AM 1:30 PM Trinta South SMLLA Red AA/Pinto - Millbrae1
Sun 15-Oct 9:00 AM Spring Valley AA/Pinto - Millbrae3 BRSLL Team 3
Sun 15-Oct 11:00 AM Spring Valley AA/Pinto - Millbrae2 SMLLA Black
Sun 15-Oct 1:30 PM Fairway AA PLL Team 2 AA/Pinto - Millbrae4
Sat 21-Oct 9:00 AM 1:30 PM Trinta South SMLLA Green AA/Pinto - Millbrae4
Sat 21-Oct 10:00 AM Sea Cloud B5 FCLL Angels AA/Pinto - Millbrae1
Sun 22-Oct 9:00 AM Spring Valley AA/Pinto - Millbrae3 PLL Team 1
Sun 22-Oct 11:00 AM Spring Valley AA/Pinto - Millbrae2 FCLL Astros
Sat 28-Oct 8:30 AM Marina BRSLL Team 2 AA/Pinto - Millbrae2
Sat 28-Oct 10:00 AM Sea Cloud B5 FCLL Angels AA/Pinto - Millbrae3
Sun 29-Oct 9:00 AM Spring Valley AA/Pinto - Millbrae1 BRSLL Team 1
Sun 29-Oct 11:00 AM Spring Valley AA/Pinto - Millbrae4 FCLL Astros
Sat 4-Nov 8:30 AM Marina BRSLL Team 1 AA/Pinto - Millbrae3
Sun 5-Nov 9:00 AM Spring Valley AA/Pinto - Millbrae4 BRSLL Team 2
Sun 5-Nov 11:00 AM Spring Valley AA/Pinto - Millbrae2 SMLLA Green
Sun 5-Nov 1:30 PM 3:30 PM Fairway AA PLL Team 1 AA/Pinto - Millbrae1
Sun 12-Nov 9:00 AM Spring Valley AA/Pinto - Millbrae2 AA/Pinto - Millbrae1
Sun 12-Nov 11:00 AM Spring Valley AA/Pinto - Millbrae4 AA/Pinto - Millbrae3


